

Court No. - 85

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 679 of 1988

Appellant :- Bhoora

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- From Jail, Archana Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vipin Chandra Dixit, J.

List has been revised.

No one is present on behalf of the appellant. Learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

List this case on **13.4.2021** in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 8.3.2021

S. Singh